
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN'S (9-12)
105.0 RESULTS

High School Women's (9-12) 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taylor Earl Wellington High School 104.4 100.0 10

2 Kassi Peters Remington High School 104.8 100.0 8

3 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.2 80.0 6

4 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 104.2 75.0 4

5 Briana Lopez Wichita East High School 90.2 70.0 2

6 Arien Jones Wellington High School 104.6 70.0 1

7 Sydnie Goebel South Sumner 99.0 60.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kassi Peters Remington High School 104.8 210.0 10

2 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 104.2 165.0 8

3 Taylor Earl Wellington High School 104.4 160.0 6

4 Arien Jones Wellington High School 104.6 145.0 4

5 Briana Lopez Wichita East High School 90.2 135.0 2

6 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.2 135.0 1

7 Sydnie Goebel South Sumner 99.0 125.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kassi Peters Remington High School 104.8 115.0 10

2 Taylor Earl Wellington High School 104.4 100.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.2 95.0 6

4 Briana Lopez Wichita East High School 90.2 80.0 4

5 Arien Jones Wellington High School 104.6 80.0 2

6 Sydnie Goebel South Sumner 99.0 75.0 1

7 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 104.2 75.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kassi Peters Remington High School 104.8 425.0 10

2 Taylor Earl Wellington High School 104.4 360.0 8

3 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 104.2 315.0 6

4 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.2 310.0 4

5 Arien Jones Wellington High School 104.6 295.0 2

6 Briana Lopez Wichita East High School 90.2 285.0 1

7 Sydnie Goebel South Sumner 99.0 260.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 105.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Kassi Peters Remington High School 104.8 4.055

19 Taylor Earl Wellington High School 104.4 3.448

33 Briana Lopez Wichita East High School 90.2 3.16

39 Hayden Olson Garden Plain 104.2 3.023

44 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.2 2.975

54 Arien Jones Wellington High School 104.6 2.82

65 Sydnie Goebel South Sumner 99.0 2.626


